
Micrometer Setting Standard
Item number: 167-145
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Description

A Mitutoyo precision length standard for accurately setting a micrometer at the start or
end of its measuring range. Can also be used for setting other types of continuous-
scale measuring instruments at a certain point within the measuring range when
wishing to use the narrow-range accuracy capabilities of that instrument.

Features

Delivered:

Inch-Metric:

Length (L):

Diameter (D):

Accuracy:

Flatness:

Parallelism:

Measuring face:

Dimensions

In a carton box

Inch

5"

0.31"

±0,00015"

0,000012"

0,00008"

Micro-lap finish
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